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Raster or Grid Data Structure.
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“Rasters tell WHAT occurs everywhere.

¢ natural for scanned or remotely sensed
data.

¢ continuous surfaces (e.g., topography)
¢ spatial analytical operations are faster.
& compression Is easier
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National Polar-orbiting Operational Environment
Satellite System (NPOESS), a next-generation
platform for weather and climate.



10-6 nm

The Electromagnetic Spectrum

Chart by LASP/University of Colarado, Boulder

10-5 nm

10-4 mm

Gamma-Rays

10-3 nm

10-2 nm

10-1 nm

X-Rays

10 nm

100 nm

10311.m

UVIS EUV - 55.8-118nm

UWVIS FUV - 110-190nm ||

1 pm

Ultraviolet

WVisible Light

10 pm

Near Infrared Tellow

100 pm

Far Infrared

1000 pm

1 mm

10 mm

10 em

MicTowave

100 cm

1m

10 m

100 m

1000 m

1 km

10 km

LB A E S

100 km

1 Mm

10 Mm

100 Mm

e

nm=nanometer, A=angstrom, um=micrometer, mm=millimeter,
cm=centimeter, m=meter, kim=kilometer, Mm=Megameter
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Components of a passive remote sensing system
Example with infrared or microwave wavelengths

Two types of - & sensor

remote sensing:

Passive

processing /
dissemination

calibration/
validatior

IR or y-wave
Emission

Courtesy of Ted Strub, OSU CIOSS



LandSat is an example of a passive remote sensing system
(spaceborne satellite)
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Current ETM -
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Image provided by USGS
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Components of an active remote sensing system
Transmit at nadir (directly beneath satellite)

source and sensor

Two types of e

remote sensing:

Active

_ raw data
signal
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M-wave radar
Reflection

Courtesy of Ted Strub, OSU CIOSS



LIDAR is an example of an active remote sensing system
(airborne)
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